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CSW Secondary Schools Cross Country Championships Boys Under 19

Bib
606
614
652
646
650
633
609
644
640
624
634
816
642
616
602
649
631
656
658
622
660
603
604
601
662
630
641
657
628
611
659
654
610
629
664
605
607

Name

Ben BRUNNER

Max DOHERTY

Max POLAND

Joe MARTIN
Suleiman MOHAMUD
Connor KEMP

Conor CHESNEY
Ryan MACKAY

Guy LEES

Jaguun GUNREGJAV-WILLERS

Jacob KILMISTER
Hassan Mccall
Wilson LI

James ELLWOOD
Adam BAKER

Jake MCLELLAN
Henry ISAC

Jacob RODGERS
Jesse RUMBALL-SMITH
Jonathan GREEN
Liam SHEARER
Samuel BEARDMORE
Carter BIRMINGHAM
Eli ADAMS

Harrison WALKER
Levi IRVINE

Noah LEES

Bladon ROE

Oliver HEFFERNAN
Jack CLARK

Gautam SHARMA

Aj PRICHARD
Cormac CHESNEY
Benjamin HOUSDEN
James WILLETS
James BROWNE
Charles BURNS

Team name

Wellington College

Onslow College

St Patrick's College, Silverstream
Wellington College

Wellington College

St Patrick's College, Town

St Patrick's College, Town
Newlands College

Wellington College

St Patrick's College, Town

KARiti College

Home Schooled

St Patrick's College, Town
Wellington College

Wellington College

Onslow College

Wellington College

St Patrick's College, Town
Wellington College

Hutt Valley High School
Wellington College

Wellington College

Hutt International Boys' School
KABiti College

St Patrick's College, Silverstream
Tawa College

Wellington College

Onslow College

St Patrick's College, Silverstream
St Patrick's College, Town

St Patrick's College, Silverstream
Hutt International Boys' School
St Patrick's College, Town

St Bernard's College

Whitby Collegiate

St Patrick's College, Silverstream
St Patrick's College, Town

Time
0:19:38
0:19:53
0:20:02
0:20:15
0:20:26
0:20:36
0:21:01
0:21:11
0:21:13
0:21:24
0:21:48
0:21:57
0:22:03
0:22:08
0:22:15
0:22:23
0:23:29
0:23:31
0:24:01
0:24:12
0:24:15
0:24:23
0:24:34
0:24:39
0:25:08
0:25:10
0:25:21
0:25:40
0:25:50
0:25:53
0:25:55
0:26:28
0:26:45
0:26:58
0:27:14
0:27:22
0:27:32



